SKYHAWK RETENTION SUMMIT
THE UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE AT MARTIN
Wednesday, May 22, 2024

LOCATION KEY:
* Boling University Center Entrance
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The University of Tennessee at Martin

Campus Parking Map

Gooch Hall
McCombs Center and Archives
Hall-Moody Administration Building
Biology Greenhouse
Brehm Hall
Fine Arts Building
Johnson EPS Building
Meek Library
Crisp Hall
. Holt Humanities Building
. Sociology Building
. Latimer STEM Building
Business Adminstration Building
. Heating Plant
Cooper Residence Hall
. Clement Hall
Boling University Center
. Browning Residence Hall
. Ellington Residence Hall
. University Village Phase I
. University Village
. Student Health and Counseling Center
. Northwest Child Care Center
. Chi Omega
. Alpha Delta Pi
. Alpha Omicron Pi
. Zeta Tau Alpha
. University Courts Apartments
. Student Recreation Center
. Pacer Pond
. Henson Tennis Center
. Skyhawk Tennis Complex
. Perry Children's Center
34. Giles Field
35. Baseball-Softball Fieldhouse
36. Skyhawk Baseball Field
37. Skyhawk Soccer Field
38. Skyhawk Track
39, Elam Center
40. Skyhawk Fieldhouse
41. Child and Family Resource Center
42. Dunagan Alumni Center
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‘ Emergency Call Box locations
P Non Commuters
M staff
Commuters
B Time Limit Parking
B Unrestricted
[ Fire Arms Prohibited
i " Fire Arm Restrictions May Apply
(see Safety Policy 0875)

[l Free Expression Zones

*Smoke Free Campus

Where you
should park...

43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.

63.
64.

Rhodes Golf Center

Graham Stadium

Carroll Football Building

ROTC Building

Student Life Center

Green Space

McWherter Agricultural Complex
Stalling Facility

Physical Plant Warehouse

Physical Plant Greenhouse

Plant Science Complex

West Tennessee Animal Disease Diagnostic
Laboratory

Maintenance Complex
Transportation Services

Recycling Facility

Smith Livestock Center

Veterinary Health Technology Facility
Agriculture and Natural Resources
Headguarters Building

Graves Stables

Agriculture, Geosciences, and Natural
Resources Teaching Complex

Power Generation Facility
Agriculture, Geosciences, and Natural
Resources Field Labs

Kennedy Drive
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